ARCHITECTURAL
ATHMER DROP SEALS
Adjustable drop seals for pivot & hinged doors
100% made in Germany
New Products
• Schall-Ex® L15/30 WS pivot | Drop seal for pivot doors
• Schall-Ex® L8/30 WS | 8mm thick drop seal for swing doors
instagram.com/

traditional hinged swing door movement.
The Athmer Schall-Ex® L15/30 WS Pivot is
available in multiple lengths up to 2000mm
and is designed to be used at the top of the
door and the bottom, providing sealing of
the door top & bottom.
By combining the Schall-Ex® L15/30 WS
Pivot with the Athmer magnetic side
strips, you can achieve a complete door
seal. Something that has been so hard to
achieve.
Athmer by Bellevue Architectural, smart
architectural products.
Schall-Ex® L15/30 WS pivot
Order codes & available lengths
BAA946/0820 Schall-Ex® L-15/30 WS Pivot 820mm can be
shortened to 635mm
BAA946/0920 Schall-Ex® L-15/30 WS Pivot 920mm can be
shortened to 760mm
BAA946/1070 Schall-Ex® L-15/30 WS Pivot 1070mm can be
shortened to 885mm
BAA946/1333 Schall-Ex® L-15/30 WS Pivot 1333mm can be
shortened to 1135mm
BAA946/1583 Schall-Ex® L-15/30 WS Pivot 1583mm can be
shortened to 1385mm
BAA946/1708 Schall-Ex® L-15/30 WS Pivot 1708mm can be
shortened to 1510mm
BAA946/1833 Schall-Ex® L-15/30 WS Pivot 1833mm can be
shortened to 1635mm
BAA946/2000 Schall-Ex® L-15/30 WS Pivot 2000mm can be
shortened to 1885mm
BAA8117 Actuating roller plate Satin Stainless
Max length up to 2000mm
Schall-Ex® L15/30 WS Pivot quick facts

Movement Parallel actuation & self-levelling
Seal colour Grey
Manufacturing 100% Made in Germany
Reliability 5 Year manufacturer’s guarantee
Tested to 1,000,000 cycles
New Product
Athmer drop seal for pivot doors
Athmer door seals by Bellevue Architectural  - Smart architectural products
4 Bellevue Architectural |  Ph: +61 (03) 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
Schall-Ex® L8/30 WS 8mm thick drop seal
Aluminium & industrial grade silicone: Made in Germany
Schall-Ex® L8/30 WS
Athmer drop seal only 8mm thick
Max length up to 2000mmNew product
Order codes & available lengths
BAA1000/0820 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 820mm can be shortened to 648mm
BAA1000/0920 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 920mm can be shortened to 798mm
BAA1000/1070 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1070mm can be shortened to 923mm
BAA1000/1220 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1220mm can be shortened to 1207mm
BAA1000/1375 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1375mm can be shortened to 1307mm
BAA1000/1500 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1500mm can be shortened to 1457mm
BAA1000/1625 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1625mm can be shortened to 1575mm
BAA1000/1833 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1833mm can be shortened to 1616mm
BAA1000/2000 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 2000mm can be shortened to 1877mm
Schall-Ex® L8/30 WS quick facts
Door type Timber swing doors
Max seal drop 20mm
Profile 8x30mm, anodized aluminium